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Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 3 NARDO GABRIELE M JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:41:16.122

2 15 RICCI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:01:05.637 00:42:21.759

3 34 GOFFREDO LUIGI M SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:01:44.371 00:43:00.493

4 13 CLERI ENEA M SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:02:06.376 00:43:22.498

5 11 GRECO EMANUELE M SENIOR 4 3 SNALSEA 00:02:11.627 00:43:27.749

6 29 CALABRESE ALESSANDRO M SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:04:30.861 00:45:46.983

7 7 ASIS MIJAL F SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:07:54.605 00:49:10.727

8 23 PEGOIANI MARILISA F SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:08:14.106 00:49:30.228

9 2 DE ANGELI EMANUELE M ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:08:15.355 00:49:31.477

10 6 TANZARIELLO EMANUELE M RAGAZZI 1 SNALSEA 00:08:16.607 00:49:32.729

11 33 SVELTO RAFFAELLA F SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:08:26.357 00:49:42.479

12 31 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:08:42.849 00:49:58.971

13 16 D'ALOIA CLAUDIO M SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:09:56.068 00:51:12.190

14 9 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:10:01.324 00:51:17.446

15 4 VERGARO ANDRE' ANTONIO M RAGAZZI 2 SNALSEA 00:10:24.319 00:51:40.441

16 1 ZAMBETTI ELENA F ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:10:32.570 00:51:48.692

17 5 CHIEDI MORENA F RAGAZZI 1 SNALSEA 00:10:54.812 00:52:10.934

18 19 CAPUTO ANDREA M SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:10:56.573 00:52:12.695

19 39 CORDELLA ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:11:12.058 00:52:28.180

20 43 SGARRA RICCARDO M SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:11:22.556 00:52:38.678

21 8 PETRACHI ANTONIO M SENIOR 3 2 SNALSEA 00:11:24.816 00:52:40.938

22 27 BRONDI ALESSANDRO M SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:11:32.554 00:52:48.676

23 26 TOSCANO ALBERTO M SENIOR 6 3 SNALSEA 00:11:48.548 00:53:04.670

24 25 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M SENIOR 6 4 SNALSEA 00:12:51.053 00:54:07.175

25 44 D'ELIA FRANCESCO M SENIOR 10 1 SNALSEA 00:13:03.536 00:54:19.658

26 21 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA M SENIOR 5 3 SNALSEA 00:13:45.289 00:55:01.411
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27 24 CENTRONE MICHELE M SENIOR 6 5 SNALSEA 00:14:39.529 00:55:55.651

28 22 TARANTINO MATTEO M SENIOR 5 4 SNALSEA 00:17:34.007 00:58:50.129

29 32 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:17:54.753 00:59:10.875

30 17 ANDRESINI COSIMO ANDREA M SENIOR 5 5 SNALSEA 00:18:10.497 00:59:26.619

31 36 DELLA LUNA ADRIANO M SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:18:12.499 00:59:28.621

32 41 DELCANE GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:18:28.746 00:59:44.868

33 18 MICCOLI MICHELE M SENIOR 5 6 SNALSEA 00:18:28.996 00:59:45.118

34 10 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M SENIOR 4 4 SNALSEA 00:18:56.746 01:00:12.868

35 42 VERGARO GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 9 2 SNALSEA 00:21:15.745 01:02:31.867

36 37 DEL DUOMO BRUNO M SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:22:27.229 01:03:43.351

37 14 GIURGOLA ENRICO M SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:22:30.979 01:03:47.101

38 35 DE FILIPPI ANTONIO M SENIOR 7 5 SNALSEA 00:24:52.210 01:06:08.332

39 40 CERASI DONATELLA F SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:25:51.219 01:07:07.341

40 20 BALESTRA VALERIA F SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:26:08.453 01:07:24.575

41 30 PINTO IMERIO M SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:36:06.617 01:17:22.739

42 12 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:36:55.374 01:18:11.496

43 46 SALVEMINI FRANCESCA F SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:40:03.591 01:21:19.713

44 45 HUGONY AUGUSTO M SENIOR 12 1 SNALSEA 00:42:05.843 01:23:21.965
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 1 ZAMBETTI ELENA F 21/05/2011 ESORDIENTI 4 SNALSEA 00:02:37.965 00:51:48.692

CAT: RAGAZZI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 5 CHIEDI MORENA F 20/02/2008 RAGAZZI 5 SNALSEA 00:03:00.207 00:52:10.934

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 7 ASIS MIJAL F 10/03/1993 SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:49:10.727

CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 12 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F 09/10/1988 SENIOR 4 8 SNALSEA 00:29:00.769 01:18:11.496

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 20 BALESTRA VALERIA F 09/11/1981 SENIOR 5 7 SNALSEA 00:18:13.848 01:07:24.575

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 23 PEGOIANI MARILISA F 16/06/1976 SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:00:19.501 00:49:30.228

2 46 SALVEMINI FRANCESCA F 09/11/1975 SENIOR 6 9 SNALSEA 00:32:08.986 01:21:19.713

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 33 SVELTO RAFFAELLA F 26/02/1972 SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:00:31.752 00:49:42.479
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CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 40 CERASI DONATELLA F 26/11/1966 SENIOR 8 6 SNALSEA 00:17:56.614 01:07:07.341
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 2 DE ANGELI EMANUELE M 06/07/2011 ESORDIENTI 7 SNALSEA 00:08:15.355 00:49:31.477

CAT: JUNIOR
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 3 NARDO GABRIELE M 12/11/2005 JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:41:16.122

CAT: RAGAZZI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 6 TANZARIELLO EMANUELE M 24/08/2010 RAGAZZI 8 SNALSEA 00:08:16.607 00:49:32.729

2 4 VERGARO ANDRE'
ANTONIO

M 21/10/2010 RAGAZZI 12 SNALSEA 00:10:24.319 00:51:40.441

CAT: SENIOR 10
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 44 D'ELIA FRANCESCO M 04/10/1958 SENIOR 10 20 SNALSEA 00:13:03.536 00:54:19.658

CAT: SENIOR 12
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 45 HUGONY AUGUSTO M 14/11/1942 SENIOR 12 35 SNALSEA 00:42:05.843 01:23:21.965

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 9 VANTAGGIATO
FRANCESCO

M 02/03/1992 SENIOR 3 11 SNALSEA 00:10:01.324 00:51:17.446

2 8 PETRACHI ANTONIO M 17/01/1991 SENIOR 3 16 SNALSEA 00:11:24.816 00:52:40.938

CAT: SENIOR 4
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Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 15 RICCI FRANCESCO M 27/11/1985 SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:01:05.637 00:42:21.759

2 13 CLERI ENEA M 13/03/1985 SENIOR 4 4 SNALSEA 00:02:06.376 00:43:22.498

3 11 GRECO EMANUELE M 25/10/1986 SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:02:11.627 00:43:27.749

4 10 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M 22/03/1985 SENIOR 4 29 SNALSEA 00:18:56.746 01:00:12.868

5 14 GIURGOLA ENRICO M 30/03/1987 SENIOR 4 32 SNALSEA 00:22:30.979 01:03:47.101

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 16 D'ALOIA CLAUDIO M 01/12/1981 SENIOR 5 10 SNALSEA 00:09:56.068 00:51:12.190

2 19 CAPUTO ANDREA M 19/08/1982 SENIOR 5 13 SNALSEA 00:10:56.573 00:52:12.695

3 21 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE
MARIA

M 11/06/1983 SENIOR 5 21 SNALSEA 00:13:45.289 00:55:01.411

4 22 TARANTINO MATTEO M 20/08/1980 SENIOR 5 23 SNALSEA 00:17:34.007 00:58:50.129

5 17 ANDRESINI COSIMO
ANDREA

M 11/04/1980 SENIOR 5 25 SNALSEA 00:18:10.497 00:59:26.619

6 18 MICCOLI MICHELE M 29/09/1982 SENIOR 5 28 SNALSEA 00:18:28.996 00:59:45.118

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 29 CALABRESE ALESSANDRO M 18/07/1975 SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:04:30.861 00:45:46.983

2 27 BRONDI ALESSANDRO M 03/02/1977 SENIOR 6 17 SNALSEA 00:11:32.554 00:52:48.676

3 26 TOSCANO ALBERTO M 19/01/1977 SENIOR 6 18 SNALSEA 00:11:48.548 00:53:04.670

4 25 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M 04/11/1975 SENIOR 6 19 SNALSEA 00:12:51.053 00:54:07.175

5 24 CENTRONE MICHELE M 02/06/1976 SENIOR 6 22 SNALSEA 00:14:39.529 00:55:55.651

6 30 PINTO IMERIO M 28/11/1979 SENIOR 6 34 SNALSEA 00:36:06.617 01:17:22.739

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time
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1 34 GOFFREDO LUIGI M 21/09/1974 SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:01:44.371 00:43:00.493

2 31 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M 25/02/1973 SENIOR 7 9 SNALSEA 00:08:42.849 00:49:58.971

3 32 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M 30/12/1974 SENIOR 7 24 SNALSEA 00:17:54.753 00:59:10.875

4 36 DELLA LUNA ADRIANO M 17/07/1974 SENIOR 7 26 SNALSEA 00:18:12.499 00:59:28.621

5 35 DE FILIPPI ANTONIO M 11/06/1971 SENIOR 7 33 SNALSEA 00:24:52.210 01:06:08.332

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 39 CORDELLA ANTONIO M 04/06/1966 SENIOR 8 14 SNALSEA 00:11:12.058 00:52:28.180

2 41 DELCANE GIUSEPPE M 14/03/1965 SENIOR 8 27 SNALSEA 00:18:28.746 00:59:44.868

3 37 DEL DUOMO BRUNO M 06/10/1967 SENIOR 8 31 SNALSEA 00:22:27.229 01:03:43.351

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 43 SGARRA RICCARDO M 01/03/1961 SENIOR 9 15 SNALSEA 00:11:22.556 00:52:38.678

2 42 VERGARO GIUSEPPE M 18/12/1962 SENIOR 9 30 SNALSEA 00:21:15.745 01:02:31.867



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE ASSOLUTI
PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

NARDO GABRIELE SNALSEA JUNIOR 441
RICCI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 432
GOFFREDO LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 423
CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 414
GRECO EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 405
CALABRESE ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 396
ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 387
PEGOIANI MARILISA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 378
DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 369
TANZARIELLO EMANUELE SNALSEA RAGAZZI 3510
SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3411
AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3312
D`ALOIA CLAUDIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3213
VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 3114
VERGARO ANDRE` ANTONIO SNALSEA RAGAZZI 3015
ZAMBETTI ELENA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 2916
CHIEDI MORENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 2817
CAPUTO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2718
CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2619
SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 2520
PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 2421
BRONDI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2322
TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2223
SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2124
D`ELIA FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 2025
MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1926
CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1827
TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1728
TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1629
ANDRESINI COSIMO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1530
DELLA LUNA ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1431
DELCANE GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1332
MICCOLI MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1233
FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1134
VERGARO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1035
DEL DUOMO BRUNO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 936
GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 837
DE FILIPPI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 738
CERASI DONATELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 639
BALESTRA VALERIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 540
PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 441
FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 342
SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 243
HUGONY AUGUSTO SNALSEA SENIOR 12 144

19/08/2024Classifica calcolata con SnalScore by Alessandro Paglialonga



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE ASSOLUTI
PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2311
CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 1722
PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 1663
AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1604
SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1575
MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1446
TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1327
MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1278
CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1139
DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 11210
FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 11011
SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 10512
CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 10213
RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 9814
SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 9715
ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 9316
DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 9217
LAGHEZZA NATALE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 8818
VINCI BENEDETTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 8719
AGRUSTI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 8720
TINELLI MARINO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 8621
AMATULLI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 8422
MASSAFRA FRANCESCO SNALSEA JUNIOR 8323
NARRACCI TAISHA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 8224
BOCCI GIUDITTA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 8225
LONGO SILVIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 8126
NARDELLI PIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 8027
CARLUCCI DUILIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7928
PRESTA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 7829
GARRAPA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7730
CARROZZO CRISTINA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7531
GARZIA GIANMARCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7432
PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 7333
VILLANI GAIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7334
ROMITO MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 7135
PEPE FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 7036
ANTONELLI GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6937
CHIEDI MORENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 6938
ZAMBETTI ELENA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 6839
DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 6740
MANDORINO SOFIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 6741
D`ONGHIA FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 6642
VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6643
DESSI` LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6544
BIANCO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6445
DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 6346
UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 6247
TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6248
BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 6149
GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 6150
MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 6151
PAVONE PAOLA SNALSEA JUNIOR 6052
PASINETTI VITTORIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5953
PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5854
FRASCERRA FILIPPO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5855
TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5756
TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5657
VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5658
TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5459
GENTILE FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5460
SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5261
SANASI SERENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 5262
LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5163
ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4864
SANASI FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 4865
PETRUZZI MATILDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4666

19/08/2024Classifica calcolata con SnalScore by Alessandro Paglialonga



PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4667
ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 4668
ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4569
PASCALI MASSIMILIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4570
CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4571
PUTIGNANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4472
NARDO GABRIELE SNALSEA JUNIOR 4473
DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4374
BOCCARDI MARIANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4375
RICCI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4376
BRONDI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4277
GOFFREDO LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4278
DIANI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4279
RESTA GIANVITO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4280
DIEGOLI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4181
SCARPINA MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4082
GRECO EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4083
CUTRONE BERNARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3984
CALABRESE ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3985
PONTINI LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3886
SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3887
VIGGIANI DANILO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3788
PEGOIANI MARILISA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3789
MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3690
GRECO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3691
ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3592
TORELLI CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3593
TANZARIELLO EMANUELE SNALSEA RAGAZZI 3594
MICUNCO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3395
MEO COSIMO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3396
LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3397
D`ALOIA CLAUDIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3298
CAMPANALE ERASMO ROBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3299
VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 31100
DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 31101
VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 31102
VERGARO ANDRE` ANTONIO SNALSEA RAGAZZI 30103
IMPEDOVO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 30104
DELCANE GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 30105
ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 29106
DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 28107
CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 28108
CAPUTO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 27109
MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 27110
ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 26111
CAMPOBASSO BENIAMINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 26112
DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 25113
LAFUENTI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 25114
CARMINUCCI FILIPPO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 25115
RAGUSO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 24116
METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 24117
BOCCUZZI GIANNANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 24118
DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 23119
ROSETTI CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 23120
LUCARELLA CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 22121
LANDI STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 22122
PASINETTI CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 21123
LATERZA GIULIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 20124
D`ELIA FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 20125
MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 20126
FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 19127
MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 18128
LOBUONO FAUSTINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 18129
NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 17130
BRUNO BIANCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 16131
ANDRESINI COSIMO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 15132
PACILLI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 15133
GABELLONE EGLE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 15134

19/08/2024Classifica calcolata con SnalScore by Alessandro Paglialonga



PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

DELLA LUNA ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 14135
ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 13136
GRECO MIANI NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 13137
MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 12138
VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 12139
MICCOLI MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 5 12140
PASSEROTTI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 12141
TORTORELLA GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 9 12142
GABRIELI ELISABETTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 11143
CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 10144
VERGARO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 9 10145
MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 9146
DEL DUOMO BRUNO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 9147
COLUCCIA IVANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 9148
SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 7149
DE FILIPPI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7150
PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 7151
SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 7152
GAZZONI TEA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 6153
CERASI DONATELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 6154
GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5155
SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5156
ROTONDO ELSANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 5157
BALESTRA VALERIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5158
CARRA ANTONIO CARLO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 5159
GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 4160
LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 4161
INCAMPO SANTE SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3162
DONVITO STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3163
REHO CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2164
HUGONY AUGUSTO SNALSEA SENIOR 12 1165
RUGGIERO VINCENZO SNALSEA SENIOR 11 1166

19/08/2024Classifica calcolata con SnalScore by Alessandro Paglialonga



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER CATEGORIE

FEMMINILI
ESORDIENTI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome
CARROZZO CRISTINA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 751
VILLANI GAIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 732
ZAMBETTI ELENA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 683
PASINETTI VITTORIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 594
GENTILE FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 545
SANASI FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 486
BRUNO BIANCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 167
GABELLONE EGLE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 158

JUNIOR
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PAVONE PAOLA SNALSEA JUNIOR 601

RAGAZZI
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

NARRACCI TAISHA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 821
LONGO SILVIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 812
CHIEDI MORENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 693
MANDORINO SOFIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 674
SANASI SERENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 525
LUCARELLA CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 226
PASINETTI CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 217

SENIOR 1
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 631

SENIOR 3
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 931
BOCCI GIUDITTA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 822

SENIOR 4
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 281
FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 192
ROTONDO ELSANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 53

SENIOR 5
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

BOCCARDI MARIANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 431
DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 232
ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 133
GABRIELI ELISABETTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 114
BALESTRA VALERIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 55
REHO CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 26

SENIOR 6
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PEGOIANI MARILISA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 371
LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 332
NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 173
COLUCCIA IVANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 94
SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 75
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SENIOR 7
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 971
PETRUZZI MATILDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 462
SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 383
TORELLI CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 354
LOBUONO FAUSTINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 185
VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 126
MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 97

SENIOR 8
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 581
TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 572
ROSETTI CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 233
MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 184
CERASI DONATELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 65
GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 56

SENIOR 9
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

GAZZONI TEA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 61
LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 42

MASCHILI
ESORDIENTI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome
DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 1121
RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 982
GARZIA GIANMARCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 743
FRASCERRA FILIPPO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 584

JUNIOR
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

MASSAFRA FRANCESCO SNALSEA JUNIOR 831
NARDO GABRIELE SNALSEA JUNIOR 442

RAGAZZI
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

TANZARIELLO EMANUELE SNALSEA RAGAZZI 351
VERGARO ANDRE` ANTONIO SNALSEA RAGAZZI 302

SENIOR 1
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

AGRUSTI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 871
PEPE FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 702

SENIOR 10
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

D`ELIA FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 201
CARRA ANTONIO CARLO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 52

SENIOR 11
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

RUGGIERO VINCENZO SNALSEA SENIOR 11 11

SENIOR 12
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

HUGONY AUGUSTO SNALSEA SENIOR 12 11
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SENIOR 2
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 1721
LAGHEZZA NATALE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 882
TINELLI MARINO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 863
ANTONELLI GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 694
BIANCO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 645
ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 466

SENIOR 3
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 1661
DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 922
D`ONGHIA FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 663
VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 314
CARMINUCCI FILIPPO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 255

SENIOR 4
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2311
FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1102
VINCI BENEDETTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 873
AMATULLI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 844
ROMITO MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 715
UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 626
BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 617
GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 618
ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 489
RICCI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4310
GRECO EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4011
IMPEDOVO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3012
MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2713
RAGUSO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2414

SENIOR 5
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1441
MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1272
TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 563
SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 524
PUTIGNANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 445
DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 436
DIANI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 427
D`ALOIA CLAUDIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 328
CAMPANALE ERASMO ROBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 329
DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3110
CAPUTO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2711
ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2612
DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2513
LATERZA GIULIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2014
ANDRESINI COSIMO ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1515
MICCOLI MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1216
INCAMPO SANTE SNALSEA SENIOR 5 317
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SENIOR 6
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1321
SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1052
CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1023
NARDELLI PIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 804
MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 615
QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 466
PASCALI MASSIMILIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 457
ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 458
BRONDI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 429
CALABRESE ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3910
VIGGIANI DANILO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3711
MEO COSIMO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3312
ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2913
LAFUENTI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2514
BOCCUZZI GIANNANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2415
PACILLI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1516
PASSEROTTI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1217
PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 718
DONVITO STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 319

SENIOR 7
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1601
CARLUCCI DUILIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 792
GARRAPA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 773
VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 664
DESSI` LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 655
TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 626
CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 457
RESTA GIANVITO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 428
GOFFREDO LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 429
SCARPINA MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4010
CUTRONE BERNARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3911
GRECO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3612
MICUNCO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3313
VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3114
MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 2015
DELLA LUNA ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1416
DE FILIPPI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 717

SENIOR 8
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1131
PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 732
VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 563
TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 544
LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 515
DIEGOLI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 416
PONTINI LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 8 387
MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 368
ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 359
DELCANE GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3010
METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2411
LANDI STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2212
CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1013
DEL DUOMO BRUNO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 914
SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 715
SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 516
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SENIOR 9
Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1571
PRESTA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 782
DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 673
DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 284
CAMPOBASSO BENIAMINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 265
GRECO MIANI NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 136
TORTORELLA GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 9 127
MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 128
VERGARO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 9 109
GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 410
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